Position

General Manager

Planning & Data Systems
Manager

Water Quality Manager

Business Services Manager

Staff Engineer

Customer Service Supervisor

Financial Analyst

District Planner

Communication Specialist

Laboratory Technician

Gis/Engineering Technician

Customer Service Technician

Other Positions Held

Budget Manager

Water Conservation
Specialist

Accounting Technician

Special District

Camrosa Water District

Camrosa Water District

Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District

Camrosa Water District

Camrosa Water District
Camrosa Water District

Camrosa Water District

Department

Lab & Office
Lab & Office

Lab & Office
Lab & Office
Lab & Office
Lab & Office
Lab & Office
Lab & Office
Lab & Office

Lab & Office
Lab & Office
Lab & Office

Total Wages

$176,308
$132,008

$123,414
$120,606
$117,458
$77,216
$63,214
$62,820
$53,495

$51,618
$45,651
$40,932

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,858
$50,129

$38,990
$37.878
$46,309
$28,187
$31,795
$22,694
$26,514

$19,226
$15,831
$15,821



