Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$176,308	\$59,858
Planning & Data Systems Manager		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$132,008	\$50,129
Water Quality Manager		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$123,414	\$38,990
Business Services Manager		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$120,606	\$37,878
Staff Engineer		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$117,458	\$46,309
Customer Service Supervisor		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$77,216	\$28,187
Financial Analyst	Budget Manager	Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$63,214	\$31,795
District Planner		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$62,820	\$22,694
Communication Specialist	Water Conservation Specialist	Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$53,495	\$26,514
Laboratory Technician		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$51,618	\$19,226
Gis/Engineering Technician		Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$45,651	\$15,831
Customer Service Technician	Accounting Technician	Camrosa Water District	Lab & Office	\$40,932	\$15,821